Closed

Transactions:

Ticket
40026665
40029781
40029784
40029786
40097252
40168668
40175047
40235070
40235519
40276853
40290663

Open Time
2018.06.01 04:57:40
2018.06.01 10:25:20
2018.06.01 10:26:16
2018.06.01 10:27:01
2018.06.07 11:02:47
2018.06.14 01:25:37
2018.06.14 13:14:06
2018.06.19 07:14:03
2018.06.19 07:17:47
2018.06.21 02:43:11
2018.06.22 10:01:18

Open Trades:

Ticket

Open Time

Working Orders:

Ticket

Open Time

Type
sell
sell
sell
sell

sell limit
sell
sell
sell limit
sell limit
sell limit
sell

Type

Type

Size
0.05
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.02
0.01
0.01
0.02
0.01
0.03
0.03

Size

Size

Go Markets Pty Ltd

Item
gbpusd
gbpusd
gbpusd
gbpusd
gbpusd
gbpusd
gbpusd
gbpusd
gbpusd
gbpusd
gbpusd

Item

Item

Price
1.32808
1.32800
1.32803
1.32805
1.37400
1.33830
1.34276
1.32950
1.32950
1.32950
1.32950

Price

Price

S/L
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
1.34810
1.34810
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000

S/L

S/L

T/P
1.32100
1.32100
1.32100
1.32100
0.00000
0.00000
1.31350
1.31350
1.31350
1.31400
1.31070

T/P

T/P

Close Time
2018.06.01 23:24:30
2018.06.01 23:24:25
2018.06.01 23:24:16
2018.06.01 23:24:11
2018.06.11 02:35:01
2018.06.14 07:53:23
2018.06.19 11:13:25
2018.06.19 10:02:59
2018.06.19 10:03:07
2018.06.21 12:44:41
2018.06.27 23:38:30

Market Price

2018 June 30,

Price  Commission Taxes
1.33471 0.00 0.00
1.33471 0.00 0.00
1.33471 0.00 0.00
1.33471 0.00 0.00
1.34095
1.33951 0.00 0.00
1.32058 0.00 0.00
1.32041
1.32029
1.31107
1.31185 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00
Closed P/L:
Price.  Commission Taxes

10:39

Profit
-43.79
-8.86
0.00 -8.82
0.00 -8.79
cancelled
0.00 -1.60
0.09 30.08
cancelled

Swap
0.00
0.00

cancelled
cancelled
0.33 72.12
0.42 30.34
30.76

Swap Profit



	Local Disk
	Statement: 500856 - PWAR12869 - Phillip Warran - AUD


